
Licensee First Name Last Name Email Website
'47 Brand, LLC Dave Zaleznick davez@47brand.com www.Twinsenterprise.com
4imprint Inc. Matt Dahm mdahm@4imprint.com www.4imprint.com
Alday Communications, Inc. Tiffany Alday tiffany@playalday.com www.playalday.com
All Star Dogs Refael Olya info@allstardogs.com www.Allstardogs.com
Andrews Business Services Richard Andrews richard@andrewsbusiness.com www.Andrewsbusiness.com
Antigua Group Inc. Michael Napolitano mnapolitano@antigua.com www.Antigua.com
B Unlimited Alfie Jackson alfie@b-unlimited.com www.b-unlimited.com/
Bacon & Company Jed Dance jedd@baconco.com www.Baconco.com
BAMKO, LLC dba LXG Kristina Youngquist kristina@lxginc.com www.Lxginc.com
Blink Marketing Inc. Cortney Goodson cgoodson@blinkmarketing.com www.Blinkmarketing.com
Blue 84 Merch by Amazon Matt Boeke matt.boeke@blue84.com www.Lakeshirts.com
Boxercraft Inc. Tonya Kirby tkirby@boxercraft.com www.Boxercraft.com/college
BSN Sports LLC Jeff Loke jloke@bsnsports.com www.Bsnsports.com
C-B Graduation Announcements Chris Barr gradbling@gmail.com www.Cbgrad.com
Camp David Kim Mitchell licensing@campdavid.com www.Campdavid.com
Captivating Headwear Suzanne Balog sbalog@fanatics.com www.Towcaps.com
CDI Corp Rita Tucker ritatucker@cdi-corp.com www.Cdi-corp.com
Centon Electronics Inc. Laura Wellman licensing@centon.com www.Centon.com
Champion by Knights Apparel Tim George tim.george@hanes.com www.hanesbrands.com
chicka-d Nesha Sanghavi nesha@ugapparel.com www.Ugapparel.com
Church Hill Classics Christie Liberante christiel@diplomaframe.com www.Diplomaframe.com
CI Sport Inc. Jamie Knopp jamiek@cisport.com www.Cisport.com
Club Colors Buyer LLC Lisa Summerson lsummerson@clubcolors.com www.Clubcolors.com
College Concepts LLC Sonya Holmes sholmes@conceptssport.com www.CollegeConcepts.com
College Thread (FL) dba Greek House Karthik Shanadi licensing@collegethread.com www.greekhouse.org
Collegiate Pacific Co. Danielle Napier danielle@collegiatepacific.com www.Collegiatepacific.com
Colosseum Athletics Corporation Jessica Pena jessicap@colosseumusa.com www.Colosseumusa.com
Columbia Sportswear by Outdoor Custom Sportswear Sarah Dice sdice@ocsapparel.com www.Ocsapparel.com
Commemorative Brands, Inc. dba Balfour Julie Bednar Julie.Bednar@balfour.com www.Balfour.com
Commencement Group- The Josh Luger josh.luger@commencementflowers.com www.commencementflowers.com
Consolidus Krysti Horvat artwork@consolidus.com
Cookevillepromo.com Inc Tricia Dowdy info@cookevillepromo.com www.cookevillepromo.com
CreateMyTee LLC Steve Hall steve@createmytee.com www.createmytee.com
Creative Knitwear Jeff Marks jeff.marks@creativeknitwear.com www.Creativeknitwear.com



Crestline Specialties Inc Michael Truchon crestlinelicensing@crestline.com www.Crestline.com
CustomInk LLC Megan Jones licensing@customink.com www.Customink.com
Cutter & Buck Cici Simpson cici.simpson@cutterbuck.com www.Cutterbuck.com
Fanatic Group LLC - The Gregg Solomon info@thefanaticgroup.com www.thefanaticgroup.com
Fanatics Apparel, LLC Suzanne Balog sbalog@fanatics.com www.Towcaps.com
FanPrint Inc. (TX) TK Stohlman design@fanprint.com www.fanprint.com
Garb Inc. Tiffany Bounkhong tbounkhong@garbinc.com www.Garbinc.com
Geneologie LLC John Wachob approvals@geneologie.com www.geneologie.com
GFSI LLC (Champion) Trey Ham trey.ham@hanes.com www.Gearforsports.com
GFSI LLC (Gear For Sports) Trey Ham trey.ham@hanes.com www.Gearforsports.com
GFSI LLC (Under Armour) Trey Ham trey.ham@hanes.com www.Gearforsports.com
Graphic Cow - The Jim Hendrix jim.hendrix@grafcow.com www.Grafcow.com
Great American Products Ltd. Stephani Rodriguez stephani@gap1.com www.Gap1.com
Great Armadillo Printing Co- The Shawn Lancaster sales@greatarmadillo.com www.Greatarmadillo.com
Halo Branded Solutions Todd Miller Halo.Licensing@halo.com www.Halo.com
Harvest Promotional LLC Sarah Post sarah@harvestpromotional.com www.harvestpromotional.com
Healy Awards Inc. Marc Kestly marc@healyawards.com www.Healyawards.com
Herff Jones LLC Nancy Howard licensing@herffjones.com www.HerffJones.com/college
ISlide Tyler Nordquist tyler@islideusa.com www.islideusa.com
J. Carroll Corporation-The Joshua Jacobson josh@jcarroll.com www.Jcarroll.com
J2 Sport Gina Bennett gina@j2sport.com www.j2sportstore.com
Jardine Associates Nick McKay nick@jardineassociates.net www.Jardineassociates.com
Jostens Inc. Joley Podein Joley.podein@jostens.com www.Jostens.com
K & M/Nordic Co. Sandy Martin licensing@nordiccompanyinc.com www.Nordiccollege.net
KH Sports Fan Joel Buchholz jmb@kindredhearts.com www.Khsportsfan.com
Knights Apparel LLC Tim George tim.george@hanes.com www.hanesbrands.com
L2 Brands, LLC Alison Manley amanley@l2brands.com league91.com
Lakeshirts Inc. dba Blue 84 Matt Boeke matt.boeke@blue84.com www.Lakeshirts.com
Lands' End Inc. dba Lands' End Outfitters Cyndi Nafzger cyndi.nafzger@landsend.com www.Landsend.com
Logo Brands Inc. Wyatt Felt wyatt@logobrands.com www.Logobrands.com
LogoFit LLC Ann Tyler atyler@logofit.com www.Logofit.com
Mascot Factory Crisy Grint licensing@mascotfactory.com www.Mascotfactory.com
Midwest College Mktg Group Liberty Fish licensing@mcmbrands.com www.Mcmgroup.net
MP Direct Inc. Carole Byers michelle.denbo@mpdirect.com www.Suntime.com
MV Sport Ellen Linz ellen@wpmv.com www.Mvsport.com



Neil Enterprises Inc. Brenna McConaughey bmcconaughey@neilvarsityline.com www.neilvarsityline.com
New World Graphics Michele Short michele@nwg.cc www.gonwg.cc
Nike by Branded Custom Sportswear Cathy Groves cgroves@bcsapparel.com www.Bcsapparel.com
Northwest Group, LLC - The Michael DeMarco michael.demarco@thenorthwest.com www.Thenorthwest.com
Oak Hall Industries LP Tiffany Himes thimes@oakhalli.com www.Oakhalli.com
Ohiopyle Prints Tonya Humbert tonyah@ohiopyleprints.com
Outerstuff LLC, d/b/a Team Athletics Rob Minsky rminsky@outerstuff.com www.Outerstuff.com
Pat Dome Enterprises Michael Ickowitz mike@patdome.com
Payne Publishers Keith Jones keithj@paynepub.com www.Paynepub.com
Pegasus Sports LLC Wendy Harmon wendy@pegasussportsshop.com www.pegasussportsshop.com
Pel Industries Inc. Laura Mills lmills@pelindustries.com www.Pelathletic.com
Pennington Bear Company Tony Weber tony@penningtonbears.com www.PENNINGTONBEAR.com
Ping Elsa Benavides licensing@ping.com www.Ping.com
Public Identity, a division of BAMKO, LLC Leland Felsenthal licensing@publicidentity.com www.Publicidentity.com
R.F.S.J. Inc. Doreen Myers doreen@rfsj.com www.rfsj.com
RB III Associates DBA Teamwork Athletic Apparel Melanie O'brien mobrien@foundersportgroup.com.com www.teamworkathletic.com
Rico Industries/Tag Express Robert Earley licensing@ricoinc.com www.Ricoinc.com
Roaring Spring Blank Book Co. Beth Vaughn bvaughn@roaringspring.com www.Roaringspring.com
Robert  J Young Company, LLC mary fleenor mary.fleenor@rjyoung.com rjyoung.com
Ross Sportswear Xai Chang xai@rosssportswear.com
Royce Apparel Inc. Brian Hoke brian.hoke@royceapparel.com www.Royceapparel.com
Russell Athletic by Boxercraft Inc. Tonya Kirby tkirby@boxercraft.com
School Datebooks Jennifer Lamont jenniferlamont@sdiinnovations.com www.Schooldatebooks.com
Scotty Gear Retail Corp dba Desert Cactus Joe Stefani joe@desertcactus.com www.desertcactus.com
Sewing Concepts Robert Vandenberg III sewingconcepts@prodigy.net www.Scflags.com
Shenandoah Framing Inc. Wayne Fitzgerald wayne@shenandoahframing.com www.Shenandoahframing.com
Sideline Apparel by College Concepts Sonya Holmes sholmes@conceptssport.com www.Collegeconcepts.com
Signature Announcements Inc. David Freeman licensing@signaturea.com www.signaturea.com
South By Sea Victoria Caceres licensing@southbysea.com www.Southbysea.com
Spirit Products Ltd./MA Manon Camacho mcamacho@spiritproducts.com www.Spiritproducts.com
Sports Licensing Solutions LLC Onur Kececigil onur@fanmats.com www.Fanmats.com
Standard Chair Of Gardner Heather Caron heatherc@standardchair.com www.Standardchair.com
Staples Promotional Products (KS) Danielle Stephens danielle.stephens@staples.com
Storm Duds Raingear Terry Sanger licensing@stormduds.com www.Stormduds.com
Strideline LLC Riley Goodman riley@strideline.com www.strideline.com



Team Beans LLC Matthew Katz mkatz@foco.com www.FOCO.com
Tervis Tumbler Company Kelly Campbell kcampbell@tervis.com www.Tervis.com
TGI Enterprises Inc. Susie Cross scross@tgipromo.com www.Tgipromo.com
To The Game LLC Keeli Floyd keeli.floyd@2thegame.com www.2thegame.com
Trevco Inc. Samantha Tonn stonn@trevcoinc.com www.Trevcoinc.com
Trevco Merch by Amazon Samantha Tonn stonn@trevcoinc.com
Triform Custom Apparel, LLC Sarah Dice sdice@triformapparel.com triformapparel.com
Twin City Knitting Co. Inc. Natalie Shook nshook@tcksports.com www.tcksports.com
University Blanket & Flag Corp Bradley Gerbel bgerbel@ubflag.com www.Ubflag.com
University Frames (CA) Liamoh Thomas licensing@universityframes.com www.Universityframes.com
University Tees Inc. Steve Kowalski skowalski@utees.com www.Universitytees.com
Uscape Apparel LLC Alex Nowlin alex@uscapeapparel.com www.uscapeapparel.com
Vantage Custom Classics Marie Augustyn mariea@vantageapparel.com www.Vantageapparel.com
Varietees Custom Screen Printing Mary Cornell varietees@hotmail.com -
Varsity Brands Inc. Tiffany Campbell Zbydniewski collegiatelicensing@varsity.com www.Varsity.com
Victory Tailgate Susan Galbraith sgalbraith@victorytailgate.com www.VictoryTailgate.com
Vive La Fete Inc. Ana Rodriquez arodriguez@vivelafete.com www.Vivelafete.com
W Republic Felicia Guardado feliciag@wrepublicapparel.com www.wrepublicapparel.com
Wes and Willy LLC William Mullen college@wesandwilly.com www.Wesandwilly.com
Wildcat Retro Brands LLC JT Galloway jt@retrobrand.com www.Originalretrobrand.com
Wincraft Inc. Cris Fakler cfakler@wincraft.com www.Wincraft.com
Zazzle Inc. Heather McCauley Heather.bliss@zazzle.com www.Zazzle.com
Zephyr Graf-X Matt Boeke matt.boeke@blue84.com www.Zhats.com


